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Judges: Laure ESLAN (FRA) - Sudhir Singh AHLAWAT (IND)
|Bridle Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 % Rank % Penalty|Rank
No. points
6 Big Diamond 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,5 9,0 8,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 9,0 7,5 8,5| 16,0 77,86 1 7512 249 1
Robin GODEL 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,00 15,0 72,38 1
34 Damaso 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 9,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,5 9,00 16,0 7548 2 72,02 280 2
Robin GODEL 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,57 4
96 Toblerone 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0l 14,0 6762 5 69,05 31,0 3
Nadja MINDER 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0l 14,01 7048 2
41 Fairy Tale B 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,38 7 68,69 31,3 4
Desirée SCHMIDT 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 4,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 15,0f 70,00 3
13 Caristo de Bellefond 8,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0l 14,01 70,24 3 67,74 323 5
Thibault CHAMPEL 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 55 6,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,00 14,0 6524 6
3 AquilaB 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0l 13,0 67,38 7 67,26 32,7 6
Nadja MINDER 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0l 14,01 67,14 5
8 Caltra Western Beauty 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0l 13,0 68,33 4 6571 343 7
Tamara ACKLIN 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 55 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0l 13,0 63,10 8
46 GB Keep Cool du Perchet 6,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 6762 5 64,88 351 8
Mélody JOHNER 55 4,0 4,0 55 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 55 55 55 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,00 13,0 62,14 10
10 Camiro von Eichmatt 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,05 11 64,64 354 9
Patrick RUEGG 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 4.5 6,0 7,0 8,01 14,0 6524 6
64 Kilroy MBF 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 75 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 13,0 6524 10 64,05 36,0 10
Hugo LASCHET 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 4.5 7,0 55 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,5 13,0 62,86 9
61 Kabuga 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 55 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 66,19 9 63,93 36,1 11
Nadja MINDER 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 55 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 55 7,0 7,0 7,0l 13,01 61,67 11

11 Competitors

BTN

vavpa s=2 ElL [ @ |

familyss LE CAVALIER
) —

ROMAND

Technical Delegate: Mathias OTTO-ERLEY (GER)

lfm LA RADIO

01.09.2022 17:10:14 rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)

1

of 1



